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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5024
3025

W49062
120 SEK

Volvo V50 -05
Window regulator engine 

VOLVO M + V50 B5254T3 AUTOMAT 5DR BENSIN
HÖGER FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

28.260
A

5024
3025

W37330
120 SEK

Volvo V50 -05
Window regulator engine 

VOLVO M + V50 B4184S11 MANUELL 5DR CBI BENSIN
HÖGER FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

27.234
A


